
Important Dates For Your Calendar 

Wednesday February 5  Spirit North Ski Program with Lori 
Wednesday February 5  Winter Walk Day  
Thursday February 6   Parent Conference and Report Cards Handed Out 
Friday February 7   Student Conference for Gr. 10 to 12 
     No School for Elementary or Jr. High Students 
Wednesday February 12  Canyon Ski Trip Gr. 4-6 
Thursday February 13  Spirit North Ski Program with Lori 
Friday February 14   School Wide Valentine’s Day Activity / Spirit Day  
    11:50 Student Dismissal / Staff PD  
Monday February 17   Family Day no School for Staff and Students 
Tuesday February 18 – 21  High School Academy Week 
Thursday February 20  Spirit North Ski Program with Lori 
Saturday February 22   Sampson Mixed Badminton  
Tuesday February 25   Sunchild School host Badminton Mixed Tournament  
Thursday February 27  Spirit North Ski Program with Lori 

Wednesday March 4   Jr. and Sr. High School Ski Trip to Nakiska Ski Area  
Thursday March 12   Gr. 4 to Alexander for Traditional Games 
Tuesday March 17   St. Patrick’s Day – Green Pancakes  
Wednesday March 18  Enoch Sr. Mixed Badminton Tournament   
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Volume Issue 

Feb 3, 2020 

Kindergarten Graduation  
Fundraiser 

j  

Valentines Day Raffle Basket 
$1.00 per ticket 

 

Candy Grams 
$1.00 each 

Send a valentine card and a 
treat to your Valentine.  Will be delivered 

within the school building on February 14th.   

No School For   
Students  

Elementary and 
Junior High  
Students on  

Friday Feb 7th 
Due to High School 

Conference  

Thursday, February 6th  
9 am  - 4 pm 
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Winter is Here to Stay! 
 

Parents and guardians please 
ensure your children are 
dressed for the weather.  
Toques, mittens and winter 
jackets are a must as students 
have three outside recesses daily.   

Inside SHOES  
This is a reminder to parents that we ask 

that students have inside shoes.  Inside 

shoes are necessary to keep our school 

neat and clean.  Student get daily gym and for their safety 

they need to have shoes on as socks and hardwood flooring 

spell DISASTER.  Inside shoes are also important in case 

there is a school wide evacuation.  There is no opportunity 

for students to put on their outside shoes if there is such 

an evacuation.  Could parents please ensure that their chil-

dren have inside shoes at school and that they currently 

fit.  Thanks so much. 

Our School Virtue for the month of 
February is Love.  We show love      

towards each other through the kind 
acts that we do for others.   

 

When you are kind to   
others it not only changes 

you, it changes the world. 

Progress Report Cards will 
be available for Parents on   
Thursday February 6th during 
the Parent Conference.   


